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Gendre Gérard
Waeber Christian
Zbinden Anton

Remy Jean-Baptiste
Schenevey Martial
Waeber Francois
Peiry Marc
Stempfel Marius
Wides Jean-Luc
Zindel Yannick
Chassot Philippe
Aebischer Dominique
Cuennet Daniel
Tlapa Michel
Pittet Louis
Sieber Thibault
Bulliard Jean
Vaucher André

Nicolet Pierre Michel

Despont David
Julmy Nathalie
Clément Didier
Roschi Béat
Boschung Christian
Rouiller Antoine
Vonlanthen Gérard
Gendre Francgois
Michel Albert
Gross Daniel
Python David
Vonlanthen Roland
Koch Jean-Bernard
Kilchoer Hermann
Michel Pierre
Savary Gregoire
Mauron Fabien
Richard Armand
Widmer Liliane
Eggertswyler René
Cudré René
Cuennet Myriam
Devaud Etienne
Brodard Pascal
Vanzo Alexandre
Marchon Roger
Brugger Lucien
Gendre Robert
Granget Jean-Marc
Gillieron Maurice
Galley Jean-Claude
Sluga Matthias
Gavillet Gérald
Galley Nicolas
Curty Emile

Fasel Jean—-Claude
Jelk Martin
Schwab Roger
Curty Pascal
Yerly Stéphane
Broillet Stéphane
Gindrat Jean-Luc
Vogt Jean-Claude
Marchand Serge

1956
1963
1953
1966
1967
1968
1974
1931
1982
1983
1960
1966
1947
1978
1958
1986
1930
1952
1966
1979
1982
1963
1965
1969
1942
1947
1972
1931
1959
1969
1950
1950
1959
1962
1968
1979
1921
1936
1941
1965
1979
1940
1948
1966
1956
1959
1943
1955
1933
1955
1963
1942
1985
1948
1962
1978
1937
1947
1974
1974
1960
1961
1964
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Frbg-Ville
Treyvaux
Frbg-Ville
Frbg-Ville
Treyvaux
Treyvaux
Treyvaux
Frbg-Ville
Frbg-Ville
Frbg-Ville
Frbg-Ville
Frbg-Ville
Treyvaux
Corserey
Treyvaux
Frbg-Ville
Frbg-Ville
Treyvaux
Treyvaux
Frbg-Ville
Corserey
Marly
Frbg-Ville
Frbg-Ville
Frbg-Ville
Treyvaux
Frbg-Ville
Frbg-Ville
Treyvaux
Treyvaux
Treyvaux
Treyvaux
Le Mouret
Frbg-Ville
Ecuvillens
Le Mouret
Le Mouret
Treyvaux
Le Mouret
Corserey
Treyvaux
Corserey
Treyvaux
Frbg—-SMTP
Frbg-Ville
Marly
Frbg-Ville
Treyvaux
Frbg-Ville
Ecuvillens
Marly
Treyvaux
Ecuvillens
Treyvaux
Treyvaux
Frbg-Ville
Frbg-Ville
Treyvaux
Treyvaux
Treyvaux
Treyvaux
Corserey
Marly

178
178
178
177
177
177
176
174
174
174
174
174
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
172
172
172
172
172
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
169
169
169
169
169
169
169
169
169
168
168
168
168
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
167



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77 .
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.

Bapst Christophe
Piller Bernard
Python Gérard
Baeriswyl Alain
Kilchoer Michel
Nissile Joél

Javet Michel
Clément Robert
Schneider Christian
Savary Patrick

Chardonnens Jean-Marie
Emmenegger Jean-Frangois

Wicht Jean-Daniel
Yerly Jean-Pierre
Yerly Olivier
Sauteur Alain
Verdon Nicolas
Bapst Frédéric
Menoud Vincent
Jaquet Jean-Claude
Marguet Denis
Knopf Jean-Claude
Cattanéo Sandro
Galley Stéphane
Page Jean-Marc
Zosso Paul

Galley Roger
Schroeter Claude
Clerc Deborah
Menoud Alain
Lehmann Christophe
Roessler Willy
Aebischer Franz
Andrey Laurent

Le Fort Julien
Oberson Gaél
Savary Albert
Kilchoer Daniel
Ambrosini Sanzio
Sauteur Patrice
Thiemard Dominique
Angéloz André
Haymoz Jean-Louis
Bapst Claude
Widmer Rudolf
Alves Christian
Tharin Jean-Philippe
Peter Céline
Roulin Lionel

Gumy Christophe
Ackermann Christophe
Raemy Stéphane
Gogniat Jean-Bernard
Vioget Christian
Locher Antoine
Thierrin Ludovic
Berger Michael
Gubéran Patrice
Kilchoer Gérald
Miserez Alain
Rossier Gérald
Bielmann Eugéne
Barras Francois

1982
1934
1963
1963
1933
1978
1941
1964
1974
1980
1942
1945
1958
1969
1982
1970
1974
1980
1989
1941
1947
1950
1958
1983
1955
1941
1946
1936
1980
1987
1974
1940
1931
1974
1980
1981
1935
1970
1970
1955
1966
1938
1955
1949
1933
1989
1982
1976
1981
1983
1969
1965
1953
1961
1953
1977
1977
1961
1977
1941
1958
1936
1942
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Frbg-Ville
Marly
Ecuvillens
Frbg-SMTP
Le Mouret
Frbg-Ville
Frbg-Ville
Treyvaux
Treyvaux
Corserey
Frbg-Ville
Marly
Marly
Treyvaux
Treyvaux
Frbg-Ville
Treyvaux
Frbg-Ville
Corserey
Marly
Treyvaux
Treyvaux
Treyvaux
Ecuvillens
Marly
Frbg-Ville
Ecuvillens
Frbg-Ville
Frbg-Ville
Corserey
Treyvaux
Frbg-Ville
Frbg-Ville
Frbg-Ville
Frbg-Ville
Frbg-Ville
Ecuvillens
Le Mouret
Treyvaux
Treyvaux
Treyvaux
Treyvaux
Le Mouret
Frbg-Ville
Treyvaux
Marly
Frbg-Ville
Frbg-SMTP
Frbg-Ville
Treyvaux
Marly
Marly
Treyvaux
Corserey
Treyvaux
Frbg-Ville
Corserey
Frbg-SMTP
Le Mouret
Treyvaux
Treyvaux
Frbg-Ville
Frbg-Ville

167
166
166
166
165
165
165
165
165
165
165
164
164
164
164
164
164
164
164
164
164
164
164
164
164
163
163
163
163
163
162
162
161
161
161
161
161
161
161
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160
159
159
158
158
158
158
157
157
157
157
157
157
156
156
156
155
155
155
155
155
155
155



127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144.
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.
177.
178.
179.
180.
181.
182.
183.
184.
185.
186.
187.
188.
189.

Rossier Dominique
Bertschy Christophe
Bugnon Sébastien
Waeber Willy
Devaud Francois
Galley Joséphine
Rudaz Julien

Hlach Nicole

Kolly Samuel
Baechler Norbert
Ackermann Yvan
Galley Paul

Peiry Maurice
Barras Christophe
Raemy Francis
Gasser Michel
Roulin Gabriel
Biolley Jérdme
Chatton Romain
Decorvet Pierre
Progin Grégory
Brunisholz Julien
Collaud Antoine
Bielmann Hubert
Burgy Vincent
Sturny Jean-Claude
Genoud Etienne
Eggertswyler Raymond
Scherly Pierre-Alain
Bielmann Stéphane
Marchon Marius
Solioz Georges
Droux Laurent
Grossniklaus Dominique
Rosset Sylvain
Verdon André
Locher Andre-Yves
Bernardo Christophe
Bourgnon Pierre
Schafer Jakob
Allaman Frédéric
Vauthey Thierry
Helfer Beat

Piller René

Dudler Joseph
Brunisholz Nicolas
Koener Andreas
Marchon Eric
Schmid Eric

Pinter Franck
Mettraux Daniel
Chatagny Gaétan
Wicht Josuah
Dupraz Hubert
Magnin Antoine
Guillet André
Rosset Jérémy

De Matos Francisco
Burgy Marcel
Spicher Meinrad
Mettraux Jean-Charles
Kilchoer Jean
Christan Hervé

1962
1982
1978
1937
1926
1941
1982
1975
1983
1951
1947
1926
1931
1974
1943
1946
1934
1977
1966
1966
1985
1983
1931
1968
1984
1970
1983
1932
1968
1982
1942
1942
1987
1963
1988
1951
1982
1981
1974
1946
1982
1965
1959
1962
1925
1989
1970
1964
1967
1968
1990
1975
1986
1935
1941
1966
1986
1964
1947
1949
1959
1934
1971
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Frbg-Ville
Le Mouret
Frbg-Ville
Treyvaux
Marly
Treyvaux
Corserey
Frbg-SMTP
Frbg-Ville
Treyvaux
Marly
Frbg-Ville
Treyvaux
Treyvaux
Frbg-Ville
Frbg-Ville
Treyvaux
Treyvaux
Treyvaux
Frbg-Ville
Marly

Le Mouret
Frbg-Ville
Frbg-Ville
Marly
Treyvaux
Frbg-Ville
Le Mouret
Corserey
Treyvaux
Treyvaux
Frbg-Ville
Frbg-Ville
Treyvaux
Corserey
Treyvaux
Ecuvillens
Frbg-Ville
Marly
Treyvaux
Treyvaux
Frbg-Ville
Marly
Treyvaux
Frbg-Ville
Le Mouret
Frbg-Ville
Treyvaux
Treyvaux
Frbg-Ville
Corserey
Corserey
Le Mouret
Treyvaux
Marly
Marly
Corserey
Treyvaux
Marly
Marly
Corserey
Frbg-Ville
Ecuvillens

154
154
154
154
153
152
152
152
152
151
150
150
150
149
149
149
147
146
146
146
145
145
144
143
142
142
142
141
141
140
140
140
137
135
135
135
134
134
133
133
132
132
129
128
128
127
127
127
126
124
122
122
122
121
118
118
115
113
112
112
111
109
108



190.
191.
192.
193.
194.
195.
196.

Morarcaliev Nikola
Gobet Sébastien
Bariswyl Yvan
Schmidt Olivier
Guillet Nicolas
Rudaz Jonathan
Boschung Pierre

1987
1970
1941
1987
1944
1982
1986
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Frbg-Ville
Frbg-Ville
Frbg-Ville
Frbg-Ville
Treyvaux
Corserey
Corserey

106
105
104
102
95
94
89



